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QUICK AND EASY TO ASSEMBLE

GRAPHIC AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMISE YOUR WALL

VARIOUS LIGHT OPTIONS TO PUT YOURSELF IN THE SPOTLIGHT

18. 
WALLS

Leave an everlasting impression with one 

of the various walls. Pop-Ups and Zipper-

Walls are durable, portable and decorative 

display systems for branding, promotions 

and a more impactful presentation. Set 

up and tear down in just a few minutes. 

Convenient transport cases keep you well 

organised and ready for the next event. 

The ideal solution for promotions, product 

presentations, trade shows and events.

POP-UP FABRIC 
GOOD

ZIPPER-WALL STRAIGHT BASIC
BETTER

POP-UP IMPRESS CURVED
BEST

•	 Easy attachment and replacement of fabric 
graphic with Velcro

•	 Tool-free installation in less than 5 minutes
•	 Choose a stable mobile trolley case or a 

soft bag

•	 Classic 32 mm frame for a great 
impression

•	 Easy and quick to assemble thanks to 
tool-free assembly

•	 Produced in our production centre in the 
Czech Republic

•	 White curved aluminium frame that holds 
Silicone Edge Graphics

•	 Smooth curved back wall
•	 Equipable with LED-curtains for an eye-

catching backlit effect

Messewände
Beurswanden
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18.1 LIGHTBOXES

Graphic available

BRIGHTBOX PRO FLEX 
WALL
EN

DE

NL

•	Stable and impressive illuminated display of 300 cm high
•	Quick tool-free and step-by-step installation
•	Double-sided exposure

•	Stabiler und beeindruckender Leuchtrahmen 
mit 300 cm Höhe 
Werkzeuglose und schrittweise Montage 
Beidseitige Sichtbarkeit

•	Stabiele en indrukwekkende verlichte display 
van 300 cm hoog

•	Snelle montage zonder gereedschap
•	Dubbelzijdige zichtbaarheid

Art. nr. 

BBOXPFD100-300
BBOXPFD200-300
BBOXPFD300-300
BBOXPFD600-300

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

100 x 300
200 x 300
300 x 300
600 x 300

20
26
30
63

KG
100
200
300
600

301
301
301
301

45
45
45
45

Great addition to the Brightbox Family
Perfect to combine with Brightbox Counter.
See ch. 17 Counters and Table Covers (p. 252)

NEW

coming soon

BRIGHTBOX
PRO FLEX
STORAGE SET

BRIGHTBOX
PRO FLEX
ROOF
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18.1 LIGHTBOXES

Graphic available

BRIGHTBOX XL
EN

DE

NL

•	Perfect for short-term promotion for exhibitions
•	Easy attachment and replacement of fabric graphic (SEG)
•	Budget friendly alternative for Pop-Up Impress

•	Perfekt für kurzfristige Promotionen auf Messen
•	Einfache Anbringung und Wechsel von Spanndrucken (SEG) 
•	Kostengünstige Alternative für Pop-Up Impress

•	Perfect voor kortlopende promotie voor beurzen
•	Eenvoudige bevestiging en vervanging van textielprint (SEG)
•	Budgetvriendelijk alternatief voor Pop-Up Impress

Art. nr. 

BBOXXL300-240
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

300 x 240 21,4
KG

242 300,3 41,9

Great addition to the Brightbox Family
Perfect to combine with Brightbox Counter.
See ch. 17 Counters and Table Covers (p. 252)

BRIGHTBOX SINGLE
See 3. Illuminated Displays 
page 55

BRIGHTBOX DOUBLE
See 3. Illuminated Displays 
page 56

BRIGHTBOX COUNTER
See 17. Counters and
Table Covers 
page 252

BRIGHTBOX FOLD&GO
See 3. Illuminated Displays 
page 57

BRIGHTBOX COUNTER 
FOLD&GO
See 17. Counters and
Table Covers 
page 253
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18.2 POP-UPS

18
. W

AL
LS

Art. nr. 

POP-UP IMPRESS CURVED

EN

DE

NL

IMPR33C IMPR33C-LEDPACK

•	White curved aluminium frame that holds Silicone 
Edge Graphics

•	Smooth curved back wall
•	Equipable with LED-curtains for an eye-catching 

backlit effect

•	Weißer gebogener Aluminium-Rahmen, für 
Silikon-Edge-Grafiken 

•	Glatte gekrümmte Rückwand
•	Nachrüstbar mit LED-Vorhängen für einen 

Blickfang mit Hintergrundbeleuchtung

•	Wit gebogen aluminium frame voor Silicone Edge 
Graphics 

•	Glad gebogen achterwand
•	Kan worden uitgerust met LED-gordijnen voor een 

opvallend effect met achtergrondverlichting

233 224 57
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

POP-UP IMPRESS STRAIGHT
EN

DE

NL

•	The strongest SEG Pop-Up system on the market
•	Easy attachable bars with double 14 mm deep grooves 
•	All systems are suitable for use with or without LED-

curtains

•	Das stärkste SEG Pop-Up System auf dem Markt
•	Einfache aufsteckbare Stangen mit 14 mm tiefen 

Doppelrillen
•	Alle Systeme sind für den Einsatz mit oder ohne LED-

Vorhänge geeignet

•	Het sterkste SEG Pop-Up systeem in de markt
•	Makkelijk te bevestigen staven met dubbele 14 mm diepe 

groeven
•	Alle systemen zijn geschikt voor gebruik met of zonder 

LED-gordijnen

Art. nr. 

IMPR23S
IMPR33S
IMPR43S
IMPR53S
IMPR63S
IMPR44S
IMPR54S

IMPR23S-LEDPACK
IMPR33S-LEDPACK
IMPR43S-LEDPACK
IMPR53S-LEDPACK
IMPR63S-LEDPACK
IMPR44S-LEDPACK
IMPR54S-LEDPACK

W Without LED With LED & Bars

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

2 x 3 
3 x 3 
4 x 3 
5 x 3
6 x 3 
4 x 4
5 x 4

13,6
16
18
21,3
23,2
21,3
24,8

28,4
34,6
41,6
50,3
56,2
43,7
52,5

KG KG
151
224
298
371
444
298
371

224
224
224
224
224
298
298

36
36
36
36
36
36
36

16
KG

Perfect to combine with Counter Impress. See chapter 17. Counters and  
Table Covers (p. 256)

Graphic available in standard and backlit graphic material 

Optional: Connectors, LED Light Curtains, LED Lighting, Extra Bars 
for Backside, Block-Out Film Backside and Feet (see p. 273 and 274)
Perfect to combine with Counter Impress. See chapter 17. Counters 
and Table Covers (p. 256)

CONNECTOR STRAIGHT 
SET

CONNECTOR 90 DEGREES 
SET

•	Link two walls together in a straight 
line

•	Verbinden Sie zwei Wände zu einer 
geraden Linie

•	Verbind twee wanden in een rechte 
lijn met elkaar

EN

DE

NL

•	Link two walls together in a 
90-degree angle

•	Verbinden Sie zwei Wände um einem 
90-Grad-Eck zu schaffen

•	Verbind twee wanden in een hoek 
van 90 graden

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. IMPR-SC Art. nr. IMPR-CC

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight and Pop-Up 
Impress Curved

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight

DIN/Size

4 x 3 

BESTSELLER

Graphic available Graphic available 

Optional: Connectors, LED Light Curtains, LED Lighting, Extra Bars for Backside, 
Block-Out Film Backside and Feet (see p. 273 and 274)

Graphic available in standard and backlit graphic material 

34,6
KGWithout LED With LED & Bars
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18.2 POP-UPS

18
. W

AL
LS

LED LIGHT SET FOR
BACKLIT DISPLAY

•	Seperate backlit LED light curtains 
including Block-Out Film for bottom, 
top and sides	

•	Separate Hintergrundbeleuchtung 
durch LED-Lichtvorhänge 
einschließlich Sichtschutzfolie für 
unten, oben und an den Seiten

•	Losse LED lichtgordijnen voor backlit 
display inclusief Block-Out Film voor 
bodem, top en zijkanten

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. IMPR23S-LEDSET
IMPR33S-LEDSET
IMPR43S-LEDSET
IMPR44S-LEDSET
IMPR53S-LEDSET

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight, Pop-Up 
Impress Curved

EXTRA BARS FOR 
BACKSIDE

BLOCK-OUT FILM 
BACKSIDE

•	Extra bars to add seamless graphic 
or Block-Out Film at backside Pop-
Up Impress frame

•	Zusatz Stangen für weitere Grafiken 
oder Sichtschutz-Folie an der 
Rückseite des Pop-Up Impress 
Rahmens

•	Extra bars om een print of Block-Out 
Film aan de achterkant van Pop-Up 
Impress systeem te bevestigen

EN

DE

NL

•	Seamless Block-Out Film for 
backside Pop-Up Impress frame

•	Nahtlose Blickschutz-Folie für die 
Rückseite des Pop-Up Impress 
Systems

•	Naadloze Block-Out Film voor 
achterzijde Pop-Up Impress frame

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. IMPR23S-BARB
IMPR33S-BARB
IMPR43S-BARB
IMPR44S-BARB
IMPR53S-BARB

Art. nr. IMPR23S-BOB        
IMPR33S-BOB   
IMPR43S-BOB        
IMPR44S-BOB 
IMPR53S-BOB           

IMPR54S-BOB 
IMPR63S-BOB            
        
IMPR33C-BOB

IMPR54S-BARB
IMPR63S-BARB

IMPR33C-BARB

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight, Pop-Up 
Impress Curved

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight, Pop-Up 
Impress Curved

IMPR54S-LEDSET
IMPR63S-LEDSET
 
IMPR33C-LEDSET

FEET

•	Easy attachable feet for more 
stability and stylish finishing touch

•	Einfache aufsteckbare Füße für 
mehr Stabilität und eine stilvolle 
Abrundung

•	Gemakkelijk te monteren voeten 
voor meer stabiliteit en een stijlvolle 
afwerking

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. IMPR-FTWH
IMPR-FTS   
IMPR-FTB

Recommended for more stability. Especially for 
frames of more than 6 levels wide

Accessory for Pop-Up Impress Straight, Pop-Up 
Impress Curved

POP-UP FABRIC

POP-UP FABRIC PREMIUM STRAIGHT

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Easy attachment and replacement of fabric graphic 
with Velcro

•	Tool-free installation in less than 5 minutes
•	Choose a stable mobile trolley case or a soft bag

•	Extremely strong and luxurious aluminium profiles
•	Easy attachment and replacement of fabric graphic with velcro
•	Tool-free installation in less than 5 minutes

•	Einfache Befestigung und Ersatz von Textildruck mit 
Klettverschluss

•	Werkzeugfreie Installation in weniger als 5 Minuten
•	Wählen Sie einen stabilen mobilen Trolley-Koffer oder 

eine Soft Bag

•	Extrem starke und luxuriöse Aluminiumprofile
•	Voll ausgestattet mit einem Klettverschluss-Punkten für 

doppelseitigen Einsatz
•	Werkzeugfreie Installation in weniger als 5 Minuten

•	Eenvoudige bevestiging en vervanging van de textielprint 
met klittenband

•	Opbouwen zonder gereedschap in minder dan 5 minuten
•	Kies een stevige mobiele trolley of een soft bag

•	Uiterst sterke en luxueuze aluminium profielen
•	Eenvoudige bevestiging en vervanging van de print met 

klittenband
•	Opbouwen zonder gereedschap in minder dan 5 minuten

Art. nr. 

Trolley Case
PUF23S
PUF33S
PUF43S
PUF53S

Soft Bag
PUF33S-SB
PUF43S-SB

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

2 x 3
3 x 3
4 x 3
5 x 3

3 x 3
4 x 3

13,5
15,5
17,5
19,5

9
11

KG

151
224
297
370

224
297

224
224
224
224

224
224

30
30
30
30

30
30

Art. nr. 

PUFP33S
PUFP43S
PUFP53S

W2

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

3 x 3
4 x 3
5 x 3

16
18
21

KG

256
328
399

220
220
220

36
36
36

W1

220
292
363

Optional: LED Lighting (see p. 287)

Perfect to combine with Counter Fabric. See chapter 17. Counters and Table Covers (p. 257)

Graphic available 

Perfect to combine with Counter Fabric. See chapter 17. Counters and Table Covers (p. 257)

The Pop-Up Fabric Premium Straight is fully equipped with Velcro for double-sided use

soft bag trolley case
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18.2 POP-UPS

18
. W

AL
LS

18
. W

AL
LS

POP-UP MAGNETIC

POP-UP TOWER

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Handy click system with reinforced 12 mm power magnets
•	Hardcase convertible into counter
•	Available in curved and straight version

•	Aluminium frame with hinges and magnetic locking
•	360° seamless graphic panels
•	Compact and easy to store

•	Simples Click-System mit verstärkten 12 mm Power-Magneten
•	Hardkoffer umwandelbar in Theke
•	Erhältlich in gebogenen und geraden Versionen

•	Aluminiumrahmen mit Scharnieren und magnetischer 
Verriegelung

•	360° nahtlose Grafik-Panele
•	Kompakt und leicht zu verstauen

•	Handig kliksysteem met versterkte 12 mm magneten
•	Hardcase omvormbaar tot counter
•	Beschikbaar in gebogen en rechte uitvoering

•	Aluminium frame met scharnieren en magneetsluiting 
•	360° naadloze pvc printpanelen
•	Compact en gemakkelijk op te bergen

Art. nr. 

PUTWR 225 64 16,5
W 

Dimensions (cm)

KG 

Art. Nr. 
Hardcase

Straight
PUM33S
PUM43S
PUM53S 

Curved
PUM23C
PUM33C
PUM43C
PUM53C

W

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

Art. Nr. 
Soft Trolley

29
31
33 

27
29
31
33

KG
Hard 
Case

270
343
417 

192
252
301
341

224
224
224

224 
224
224
224

32
32
32 

51
69
100
129

PUM33S-ST
PUM43S-ST
PUM53S-ST 

PUM33C-ST
PUM43C-ST
PUM53C-ST

23
27
31

-
23
27
31

KG
Soft 
Trolley

Ø

Optional: Table Top for Hardcase, Extra Kit for New Visuals, Bag for New or Backside Visuals, 
Extension Kit for Backside and LED lighting (see p. 277 and 287)

Included: Kit for new visuals, including plastic top strips (hangers) and 
magnetic tape (3-poles) with strong TESA self-adhesive 
Optional: Wall LED 50 (see p. 287)

EXTRA KIT FOR NEW
VISUALS

BAG FOR NEW OR
BACKSIDE VISUALS

TABLE TOP

•	Magnetic tape (3-poles) with strong 
TESA self-adhesive

•	Magnetband (3-streifig) mit starkem 
TESA selbstklebend

•	Magneetband (3-Polig) met sterke 
TESA tape

EN

DE

NL

•	Extra tube bag to protect the graphic
•	Zusatzschlauchbeutel, um Ihren 

Druck zu schützen
•	Extra kokertas voor bescherming 

print

EN
DE

NL

•	Table Top available in 4 colours
•	Tischplatte in 4 Farben
•	Balieblad in 4 kleuren

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. PUM33CKIT 
PUM43CKIT 
PUM53CKIT 

Art. nr. PUM-BAGV7 
PUM-BAGV5B

Art. nr. PUMTTB
PUMTTW     
PUMTTS   
PUMTTWH

EXTENSION KIT FOR
BACKSIDE

•	Magnetic bar with 5-poles magnetic 
tape

•	Magnetleiste mit 5-Streifen 
Magnetband

•	Magneetbar met 5-polige 
magneettape

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. PUM33CE 
PUM43CE 
PUM53CE 

PUM33SKIT 
PUM43SKIT 
PUM53SKIT

PUM33SE 
PUM43SE 
PUM53SE

Accessory for Pop-Up Magnetic Accessory for Pop-Up Magnetic Accessory for Pop-Up Magnetic Hard Case

Accessory for Pop-Up Magnetic

Perfect to combine with Counter Magnetic. See chapter 17. Counters and Table Covers (p. 257)
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18.3 ZIPPER-WALLS

Art. nr. 

ZWSE150-150
ZWSE200-150
ZWSE100-230
ZWSE150-230
ZWSE200-230
ZWSE250-230
ZWSE300-230
ZWSE400-230
ZWSE200-250
ZWSE200-300

150
200
100
150
200
250
300
400
200
200

150
150
230
230
230
230
230
230
250
300

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Dimensions (cm)

H D W KG
9,7
10,1
10
10
10,7
12,2
12,5
15,7
11,5
12,3

EN

DE

NL

•	Classic 32 mm frame for a great impression
•	Easy and quick to assemble thanks to tool-free assembly
•	For single-sided or double-sided use

•	Klassischer 32 mm Rahmen für einen guten Eindruck
•	Einfacher und schneller Aufbau dank werkzeugloser Montage
•	Für ein- oder doppelseitigen Einsatz

•	Klassiek 32 mm frame voor een geweldige indruk
•	Eenvoudig en snel te monteren zonder gereedschap
•	Voor enkel- of dubbelzijdig gebruik

Graphic available

Optional: Upgrade with the Luxurious Padded Trolley Bag as accessory

ZIPPER-WALL STRAIGHT BASIC

Custom sizes and projects are available on request (European Production)
Including Luxurious Soft Carry Bag

Optional: Zipper-Wall Connector (see p. 279), LED Lighting and Clamp Tube (see p. 287)

tool-free foot

custom sizes available

ZIPPER-WALL CONNECTOR

•	Angle up to 180 degrees
•	Winkel bis zu 180 Grad
•	Hoek tot 180 graden

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. ZW-CON

Accessory for Zipper-Wall Straight Basic

18
. W

AL
LS

Create your own design or choose one of our standard designs 
For more information about standard designs on various products view p. 304
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EN

DE

NL

•	Lightweight tubular aluminium frame
•	Most popular Zipper-Wall with a smooth curve
•	Durable and easy to use

•	Leichte Aluminium-Rohrrahmen
•	Die beliebteste Zipper-Wall mit einer symmetrischen 

Kurve
•	Langlebig und leicht zu bedienen

•	Lichtgewicht aluminium buizen frame
•	Meest populaire Zipper-Wall met een vloeiende curve
•	Duurzaam en gemakkelijk te gebruiken

Art. nr. 

ZWC300-230
ZWC400-230
ZWC500-230

300
400
500

230
230
230

60
80
100

Dimensions (cm)

H D W KG
10,4
11,4
14

Optional: LED Lighting and Clamp Tube (see p. 287)

ZIPPER-WALL CURVED BESTSELLER

Art. nr. 

Art. nr. 

ZWCE300-230
ZWCE400-230
ZWCE500-230

ZWS150-230
ZWS200-230
ZWS250-230
ZWS300-230
ZWS400-230
ZWS500-230
ZWS600-230

300
400
500

150
200
250
300
400
500
600

230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230
230
230

60
60
60

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

H 

H 

D 

D 

W 

W 

KG

KG

10,7
11,1
11,6

10,7
11,3
12,9
13,3
16,6
17,8
18,6

Optional: LED Lighting and Clamp Tube (see p. 287)
Optional: Upgrade with the Luxurious Padded Trolley Bag as accessory

Optional: LED Lighting and Clamp Tube (see p. 287)

ENEN

DEDE

NLNL

•	Easy and quick to assemble thanks to tool-free assembly
•	Lightweight tubular aluminium frame of Ø 32 mm tubes
•	 Included luxurious soft carry bag

•	Lightweight 34 mm tubular aluminium frame
•	For single-sided or double-sided use
•	Premium Zipper-Wall with luxurious padded trolley bag

•	Einfacher und schneller Aufbau dank 
werkzeugloser Montage

•	Leichter 32 mm Aluminium-Rohrrahmen
•	 Inklusive luxuriöser weicher Tragetasche

•	Leichte 34 mm Aluminium-Rohrrahmen
•	Für ein- oder doppelseitigen Einsatz
•	Premium Zipper-Wall mit luxuriös gepolsterter 

Trolley-Tasche

•	Eenvoudig en snel te monteren zonder gereedschap
•	Lichtgewicht aluminium buizenframe van Ø 32 mm tubes
•	 Inclusief luxe draagtas

•	Lichtgewicht 34 mm aluminium buizen frame
•	Voor enkel- of dubbelzijdig gebruik
•	Premium Zipper-Wall met luxe gevoerde trolley tas

ZIPPER-WALL CURVED BASICZIPPER-WALL STRAIGHT

18
. W

AL
LS

18
. W

AL
LS

18.3 ZIPPER-WALLS

Including Luxurious Padded Trolley Bag
Including Luxurious Soft Carry Bag

Including Luxurious Padded Trolley Bag
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18.4 OTHER WALLS

Graphic available Graphic available

EN

DE

NL

•	Strong aluminium frame in silver and black
•	Easy and tool-free modular system 
•	Create your full stand with the FlexFrame range

•	Stabiler Aluminiumrahmen in Silber und Schwarz
•	Einfaches und werkzeugloses modulares System 
•	Gestalten Sie Ihren kompletten Stand mit der 

FlexFrame-Reihe

•	Sterk aluminium frame in zwart en zilver
•	Eenvoudig en gereedschapsloos modulair systeem
•	Creëer jouw volleige stand met de FlexFrame range

FLEXFRAME WALL

Make a vivid impression with SEG fabric graphic
Including Padded Carry Bag

Including Padded Carry Bag
Adjustable height with Extension Set

Adjustable height with Extension Set
Including Padded Carry Bag

Perfect to combine with FlexFrame Counter. See chapter 17. 
Counter and Table Covers (p. 254)
Light up with Wall LED 50 or Wall LED 116 (p. 287)

Art. nr. 

FFW100x200
FFW100x230
FFW100x250
FFW120x200
FFW120x230
FFW120x250
FFW150x200
FFW150x230
FFW150x250
FFWBL100x200
FFW100x230BL
FFW100x250BL
FFWBL120x200
FFW120x230BL
FFW120x250BL
FFWBL150x200
FFW150x230BL
FFW150x250BL

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

100 x 200
100 x 230
100 x 250
120 x 200
120 x 230
120 x 250
150 x 200
150 x 230
150 x 250
100 x 200
100 x 230
100 x 250
120 x 200
120 x 230
120 x 250
150 x 200
150 x 230
150 x 250

4,2
0,4
0,5
4,3
0,4
0,6
4,6
0,4
0,6
4,2
0,4
0,5
4,3
0,4
0,6
4,6
0,4
0,6

KG
100
100
100
120
120
120
150
150
150
100
100
100
120
120
120
150
150
150

202
33,5
53,5
202
33,5
53,5
202
33,5
53,5
202
33,5
53,5
202
33,5
53,5
202
33,5
53,5

36
4,2
4,2
36
4,2
4,2
36
4,2
4,2
36
4,2
4,2
36
4,2
4,2
36
4,2
4,2

200 cm
230 cm
250 cm

extend or connect the frames

18
. W

AL
LS

FLEXFRAME ROOF

FLEXFRAME STORAGE SET

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Easy, tool-free setup with support of connectors
•	Create extra branding and style into your setup
•	Part of FlexFrame with height options up to 250 cm

•	Corner reinforcement bar on the top for stability 
•	Built-in coded lock to secure personal items
•	Part of FlexFrame with height options up to 250 cm

•	Werkzeugloser Aufbau mit Hilfe von Verbindungsstücken
•	Verleiht Ihrem Setup zusätzliche Markenpräsenz und Stil
•	Teil des FlexFrame-Systems mit Höhenoptionen bis zu 250 cm

•	Eckverstärkunger oben für zusätzliche Stabilität
•	 Integriertes Zahlenschloss zum sicheren Verstauen 

persönlicher Gegenstände
•	Teil des FlexFrame-Systems mit Höhenoptionen bis zu 250 cm

•	Eenvoudig en snel te monteren zonder gereedschap met 
behulp van connectors

•	Voeg extra branding en stijl toe aan je opstelling
•	Onderdeel van FlexFrame met beschikbare hoogtes tot 250 cm

•	Hoekverstevigingsbalk aan de bovenzijde voor extra stabiliteit
•	Geïntegreerd cijferslot om persoonlijke spullen veilig op te 

bergen
•	Onderdeel van FlexFrame met beschikbare hoogtes tot 250 cm

Art. nr. 

Art. nr. 

FFWRF100x200
FFWRF120x200
FFWRF150x200
FFWRF100x230
FFWRF120x230
FFWRF150x230
FFWRF100x250
FFWRF120x250
FFWRF150x250
FFWRFBL100x200
FFWRFBL120x200
FFWRFBL150x200
FFWRFBL100x230
FFWRFBL120x230
FFWRFBL150x230
FFWRFBL100x250
FFWRFBL120x250
FFWRFBL150x250

FFWSTOR100x200
FFWSTOR100x230
FFWSTOR100x250
FFWSTORBL100x200
FFWSTORBL100x230
FFWSTORBL100x250

W 

W 

Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

H 

H 

D 

D 

DIN/Size

DIN/Size

100 x 200
120 x 200
150 x 200
100 x 230
120 x 230
150 x 230
100 x 250
120 x 250
150 x 250
100 x 200
120 x 200
150 x 200
100 x 230
120 x 230
150 x 230
100 x 250
120 x 250
150 x 250

100 x 200
100 x 230
100 x 250
100 x 200
100 x 230
100 x 250

2,6
2,7
3,0
3,0
3,1
3,4
3,2
3,3
3,5
2,6
2,7
3,0
3,0
3,1
3,4
3,2
3,3
3,5

6,3
6,7
6,9
6,3
6,7
6,9

KG

KG

100
120
150
100
120
150
100
120
150
100
120
150
100
120
150
100
120
150

102,2
102,2
102,2
102,2
102,2
102,2

200
200
200
230
230
230
250
250
250
200
200
200
230
230
230
250
250
250

203
231
251
203
231
251

4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4

106,4
106,4
106,4
106,4
106,4
106,4
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18.4 OTHER WALLS

Graphic availableGraphic available

EN

DE

NL

•	Four-sided tower display
•	Showstopper for public spaces
•	Lightweight yet sturdy

•	Vierseitiges Turm-Display
•	Showstopper für öffentliche Räume
•	Leicht und dennoch stabil

•	Vierzijdige display toren

•	Showstopper voor openbare ruimtes

•	Lichtgewicht en toch stevig

TEXTILE FRAME TOWER

Other sizes and profile depths available on request 

Art. nr. 

TFRTOWER60x200
TFRTOWER85x200
TFRTOWER100x200

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

60 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 200

10,5
10,9
11,4

KG
60
85
100

200,8
200,8
200,8

66
91
106

18
. W

AL
LS

FLEXFRAME CONNECTOR 
SET

•	Connect and shape your display
•	Displays verbinden und gestalten
•	Verbind en creëer je display

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. FFWCONSET
FFWCONSETBL

FLEXFRAME SINGLE FOOT FLEXFRAME DOUBLE FOOT

•	Replacement Half or Full Foot in 
silver or black

•	Ersatzfüße (Halb- oder Doppelfuß) in 
Silber oder Schwarz erhältlich

•	Vervangende Halve of Hele Voet 
verkrijgbaar in zilver of zwart

EN

DE

NL

•	Dual design to add two frames 
on one foot

•	Doppelte Ausführung zur 
Befestigung von zwei Rahmen 
auf einem Fuß

•	Dubbele voet waarmee je twee 
frames op één voet kunt bevestigen 

EN
DE

NL

Art. nr. FFWFTDS
FFWFTSS
FFWFTDSBL
FFWFTSSBL

Art. nr. FFWFTDST
FFWFTSST
FFWFTDSTBL
FFWFTSSTBL

Accessory for FlexFrame Wall Accessory for FlexFrame Wall Accessory for FlexFrame Wall

EN

DE

NL

•	Seamless, edge-to-edge design for extra brand promotion
•	Perfect for single-sided or doubled-sided exposure
•	Special bars inside for stability

•	Nahtloses Design von Kante zu Kante für maximale 
Markenwirkung

•	 Ideal für einseitige oder doppelseitige Werbeanbringung
•	Spezielle Querstreben im Inneren für zusätzliche Stabilität

•	Naadloos, rand-tot-rand ontwerp voor optimale merkpromotie
•	Perfect voor enkelzijdig of dubbelzijdig gebruik
•	Speciale stabiliserende stangen aan de binnenzijde

FLEXFRAME TOP BANNER

Including Padded Carry Bag

Art. nr. 

FFWBAN300x30
FFWBANBL300x30

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

300 x 30
300 x 30

3,3
3,3

KG
304,5
304,5

30,2
30,2

4,2
4,2
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18.4 OTHER WALLS

18
. W

AL
LS

WALL LED 50 WALL LED 116

LUXURIOUS LIGHT BAG 

•	 Including Pop-Up and Frame 
Connectors

•	Inklusive Pop-Up und Rahmen 
verbinder

•	Inclusief Pop-Up- en Frame 
Connectors

EN

DE

NL

•	 Including Pop-Up and Frame 
Connectors	

•	Inklusive Pop-Up und Rahmen 
Verbinder

•	Inclusief Pop-Up- en Frame 
Connectors

EN

DE

NL

•	Suitable for storing 3 lights
•	Geeignet zum Verstauen von 3 

Leuchten
•	Geschikt voor het opbergen van       

3 lampen

EN
DE

NL

Art. nr. WLED50B
WLED50S
WLED50WH

Art. nr. Power plug backside
WLED116B-BACK
WLED116S-BACK        

Power plug left & right side
WLED116B-SIDE
WLED116S-SIDE          

Art. nr. L-BAG-M (WLED50)
L-BAG-L (WLED116)

WALL LIGHT CLAMP TUBE WALL LIGHT CLAMP WALL 

•	Tube clamp suitable for Ø 30 -  
34 mm tubes

•	Rohrschelle für Ø 30 bis 34 mm 
Rohren

•	Buisklem voor buizen van Ø 30 -  
34 mm

EN

DE

NL

•	Wall Clamp up to max 53 mm
•	Wand klemmen bis max 53 mm
•	Wandklem tot maximaal 53 mm

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. WLCTB
WLCTS
WLCTWH

Art. nr. WLCWB
WLCWS
WLCWWH

Accessory for every Pop-Up and on several 
exhibitions stands

Accessory for every Pop-Up and on several 
exhibitions stands

Accessory for WLED50 and WLED116 Accessory for every Zipper-Wall Accessory for exhibitions stands

Y-CABLE

•	Y-Cable connects 2 WLED 50
•	Y-Kabel verbindet 2 WLED 50
•	Y-Kabel verbindt 2 WLED 50

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. WLEDY

Accessory for WLED50
EN

DE

NL

•	Adjustable in height and width with telescopic poles
•	Lightweight system, easy to transport and move around
•	A great advertising backwall suitable for every budget

•	Verstellbar in Höhe und Breite mit Teleskopstangen
•	System mit geringem Gewicht, einfach zu 

transportieren und bewegen
•	Eine großartige Werbwand für jedes Budget

•	 In hoogte en breedte verstelbaar met telescopische palen
•	Lichtgewicht systeem, eenvoudig te vervoeren en te 

verplaatsen
•	Een geweldige reclame achterwand geschikt voor elk 

budget

Art. nr. 

FLW-M
FLW-L

250
312

250
250,5

44
44

Dimensions (cm)

H D W KG
5
6,7

FLEX WALL

Graphic available

Graphic sizes M: Width 175 - 240 cm. Height 100 - 240 cm 
Graphic sizes L: Width 175 - 300 cm. Height 100 - 240 cm

FENCE BANNER

EN

DE

NL

•	Advertising outdoor fabric banner suitable for attachment on 
walls, buildings and fences

•	High impact with various sizes
•	Stable dye sublimation graphic with transparent plastic 

grommets

•	Werbebanner aus Stoff für den Außenbereich, geeignet für die 
Befestigung an Wänden, Gebäuden und Zäunen

•	Große Wirkung mit verschiedenen Größen
•	Stabiler Sublimationsdruck mit transparenten Kunststoff-Ösen

•	Reclamedoek voor buiten, geschikt voor bevestiging aan 
muren, gebouwen en hekken

•	Hoge impact met verschillende afmetingen
•	Stabiele dye sublimatie print met transparante plastic 

zeilringen

Art. nr. 

FBG200-100 200 100 0,2
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
0,4
KG

Other sizes are available on request
Including mounting strips

Create your own design or choose one of our standard designs 
For more information about standard designs on various products view p. 304


